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THANK YOU TO OUR 2020 SPONSORS 



Sponsors  

Janssen Neuroscience 

Nick Rebholz, Director, Healthcare Policy and Strategy 

Michael Wolfe, Director, Health Policy and Advocacy 

Email:  nrebholz@its.jnj.com 

Email:  mwolfe2@its.jnj.com  

Mental Health Technology Transfer Center (MHTTC) Network 

Heather Gotham, Director, MHTTC Network Email: gothamh@stanford.edu 

Netsmart 

Scott Ginther, Client Alignment Executive Email: sginther@ntst.com 

Clayton Harrison, Client Alignment Representative Email:  charison@ntst.com 

Cathleen Panowicz, Government Solutions Manager Email: cpanowicz@ntst.com 

Stu Parker, Director of Client Development  Email: sparker@ntst.com 

SMI Adviser 

Tristan Gorrindo, MD, SMI Adviser Principal Investigator, American Psychiatric Association 

Amy Cohen, PhD, SMI Adviser Project Director 

American Psychiatric Association Email:  acohen@psych.org 

Wellpath Recovery Solutions 

Jeremy Barr, President Email: jbarr@wellpath.us 

Kevin Ann Huckshorn, Ph.D., M.S.N., R.N.  

Director, Evidence-Based Practices/Programs Email: Kahuckshorn@Wellpath.us 
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